Precio: $510,000 Numero de MLS: A11848284  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1609, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 1    Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 769
 Unidad: 1609    HOA Fees: $800    Año construido: 2015

 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Escuela elementaria: Southside    Escuela primaria: Shenandoah

Exclusively Presented by Sunland Real Estate: Live the Brickell lifestyle in this chic 1-bed/1-bath residence at Millecento. Designed by famed architect Carlos Ott with interiors by Pininfarina, this 42-story tower sits at 1100 SÂ Miami Ave.